112000000989

 -	Requestor's Name)
•	(Address)
	(Address)
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	:

Office Use Only



200262382022

07/17/14--01021--004 **25.00

TALLAHASSEE STATE

JUL 3 1 2014 T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

Т	ď	١.	

Registration Section Division of Corporations

CI	1 D	ICCT.	

2000 Wilton Drive, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tomas Runyan, Esq.

• • •
(Name of Person)
Runyan Law Firm P.A.
(Firm/Company)
707 NE 3rd Avenue, Suite 300
(Address)
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Thomas E. Runyan, Esq. 954 561-9466
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution - \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



July 18, 2014

TOMAS RUNYAN, ESQ. RUNYAN LAW FIRM P.A. 707 NE 3RD AVE STE 300 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304

SUBJECT: 2000 WILTON DRIVE, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000000989

We have received your document for 2000 WILTON DRIVE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 714A00015507

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES	OF DISSOLUTION	7,	NI,
	A LIMITED LI	FOR IABILITY COMPAN	IY SU	
			ACAN .	30 P.
	ed liability company is		TASS.	
2000 Wilton Driv	ve, LLC		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
. The Articles of Orga	anization were filed on 01.	/03/2012	and assigned	RI
document number L	L12000000989			, ,
. The delayed effective	ve date the dissolution if no (effective date cannot be prior to	ot effective on the date o or more than 90 days later th	f filing: an date document is received for	filing)
. A description of occ 605.0707, Florida St	currence that resulted in the tatutes, (copy 605.0707 on 1	e limited liability compa back cover letter).	ny's dissolution pursuant to	o secti
Dissolution author	orized based on written	consent of LLC me	mbers.	
. If there are no membactivities and affairs	bers, enter the name and ad	Idress of the person appo	ointed to wind up the comp	eany's
			sr-	
	horized person or if there ar	re no members, the signa	ature of the person appointe	ed and
b. Signature of an auth listed above to wind up	p the company's activities a	and affairs:		
o. Signature of an auth	p the company's activities a	and affairs:		
enthony	p the company's activities a	and affairs: Anthony DeR	iggi	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

ame of Limited Liability Company:
ocument number of Limited Liability Company is:
ate of dissolution was: 7-30-2014
escription of information that must be included in a written claim:
ature of the Claim
mount Due
copy of Contract/ Invoice/ Claim
ailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
Runyan Law Firm P.A.
707 NE 3rd Avenue, Suite 300
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the aim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.
Inthony DeRiggi
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00